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Number of Top Times: 10

Mark

Convert Rnd

Individual Top Marks

Name

Age/Yr

1

Girls Open 1500m Run

1
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5:06.90
5:42.40
6:05.40
6:07.20
6:14.90
6:25.90
6:29.20
6:44.30
7:05.80
7:05.90

Girls Open 100m Hurdles
1

2
3
4
5*
5*
7
g
g
g

19.00 NWI
19.20 NWI
20.60 NwI
20.80 NwI
20.90 NwI
20.90 NwI
21.00 NWI
21.10  NWwI
21.10  NWwI
21.10  NWI

Girls Open 400m Hurdles

1
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©

10

Girls Open High Jump
1

2
3*
3*
5*
5*
5*
5*
5*
10

1:13.80
1:17.70
1:19.80
1:20.50
1:24.30
1:24.90
1:28.50
1:29.10
1:32.80
1:33.70

4-08.00
4-06.00
4-04.00
4-04.00
4-02.00
4-02.00
4-02.00
4-02.00
4-02.00
4-00.00

1.42m
1.37m
1.32m
1.32m
1.27m
1.27m
1.27m
1.27m
1.27m
1.21m

Girls Open Long Jump

1
2
3
3
5
6*

4.71m
4.44m
4.29m
4.29m
4.20m
4.08m

15-05.50
14-07.00
14-01.00
14-01.00
13-09.50
13-05.00
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Laura Pierce
Kaycie Saucier
Gemma DelRossi
Abigail Hampson
Hannah Gray
Jess Fulk
Johanna Shea
Skylar Feter
Rachel Mott

Molli Richards

Marissa Perez
Jacalyn Lamica
Zoe Zagrobelny
Clarie Olin
Hannah Seguin
Carly Whiteford
Holly Williams
Rinn Schanck
Hannah Marcellus
Waheson Lazore

Rebekkah Bond
Carly Whiteford
Rinn Schanck
Marissa Perez
Hannah Seguin
Cadence Hunkins
Lauren Orosz
Hannah Marcellus
Ellen Miller
Abbey LaPage

Jacalyn Lamica
Waheson Lazore
LiLian Gishey
Brianna Hayes
Abbey LaPage
Alexis Sweet
Rachel Knowlton
Macayla Perry
Kayla Tolman
Nicole Duprey

Samantha Ormsby
Maddie Drechsel
Clarie Olin

Hannah Perry
Morgan Rosser
Belisena Hall

14

16
19

18

GOLDEN BEARS4/20/2013
FLYERS 4/20/2013
GOLDEN BEARS4/20/2013
GOLDEN BEARS4/20/2013

FLYERS 4/20/2013
FLYERS 4/20/2013
GOLDEN BEARS4/20/2013
FLYERS 4/20/2013

RED RAIDERS 4/20/2013
RED RAIDERS 4/20/2013

HUSKIES 4/20/2013
RED RAIDERS 4/20/2013
MADRID-WADDII4/20/2013
GOLDEN BEARS4/20/2013
FLYERS 4/20/2013
GOLDEN BEARS4/20/2013
GOLDEN BEARS4/20/2013
HUSKIES 4/20/2013
MADRID-WADDII4/20/2013
RED RAIDERS 4/20/2013

HUSKIES 4/20/2013
GOLDEN BEARS4/20/2013
HUSKIES 4/20/2013
HUSKIES 4/20/2013
FLYERS 4/20/2013
FLYERS 4/20/2013

MADRID-WADDII4/20/2013
MADRID-WADDII4/20/2013
BLUE DEVILS  4/20/2013
HUSKIES 4/20/2013

RED RAIDERS 4/20/2013
RED RAIDERS 4/20/2013

HUSKIES 4/20/2013
FLYERS 4/20/2013
HUSKIES 4/20/2013
FLYERS 4/20/2013
WILDCATS 4/20/2013
HUSKIES 4/20/2013

BLUE DEVILS  4/20/2013
BLUE DEVILS  4/20/2013

LUMBERJACKS 4/20/2013
SANDSTONERS 4/20/2013
GOLDEN BEARS4/20/2013
HUSKIES 4/20/2013
GOLDEN BEARS4/20/2013
WILDCATS 4/20/2013

NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival

NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival

NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival

NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival

NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival
NAC Relay Carnival
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6*  13-05.00 4.08m F ---  Rachel Knowlton WILDCATS 4/20/2013 NAC Relay Carnival
8 13-03.00 4.03m F --- Allison Dix RED RAIDERS 4/20/2013 NAC Relay Carnival
9 13-02.50 4.02m F ---  Tiffani Love SANDSTONERS 4/20/2013 NAC Relay Carnival
10 12-11.50 3.95m F --- Cora Johnson RED RAIDERS 4/20/2013 NAC Relay Carnival
Girls Open Triple Jump
1 32-02.00 9.80m F ---  Samantha Ormsby 18 LUMBERJACKS 4/20/2013 NAC Relay Carnival
2 30-08.00 9.34m F ---  Morgan Rosser GOLDEN BEARS4/20/2013 NAC Relay Carnival
3 26-09.50 8.16m F ---  Alexis Sweet FLYERS 4/20/2013 NAC Relay Carnival
4 26-09.00 8.15m F ---  Tess Klossner 14 LUMBERJACKS 4/20/2013 NAC Relay Carnival
5 26-07.00 8.10m F ---  Rachel Knowlton WILDCATS 4/20/2013 NAC Relay Carnival
6 26-00.00 7.92m F --- Cora Johnson RED RAIDERS 4/20/2013 NAC Relay Carnival
7 25-07.00 7.79m F ---  Alyssa Tatro HUSKIES 4/20/2013 NAC Relay Carnival
8*  24-08.50 7.53m F ---  Kim Stewart FLYERS 4/20/2013 NAC Relay Carnival
8*  24-08.50 7.53m F ---  Lucy Pang RED RAIDERS 4/20/2013 NAC Relay Carnival
10 23-08.50 7.22m F --- Allison Dix RED RAIDERS 4/20/2013 NAC Relay Carnival
Girls Open Shot Put
1 32-00.00 9.75m F ---  Katie Marcellus MADRID-WADDII4/20/2013 NAC Relay Carnival
2 31-09.50 9.69m F ---  Katie Zurek 14 LUMBERJACKS 4/20/2013 NAC Relay Carnival
3 29-00.00 8.83m F -~ Kirstin Roberts WILDCATS 4/20/2013 NAC Relay Carnival
4 25-10.00 7.87Tm F -~ Amber Cunningham RED RAIDERS 4/20/2013 NAC Relay Carnival
5 25-04.50 7.73m F --- Arianna Colbert FLYERS 4/20/2013 NAC Relay Carnival
6 24-01.00 7.34m F ---  Chelesea Montroy BLUE DEVILS 4/20/2013 NAC Relay Carnival
7 23-08.50 7.22m F ---  Samantha King 17 BLUE DEVILS 4/20/2013 NAC Relay Carnival
8 23-02.00 7.06m F - Alisha Way WILDCATS 4/20/2013 NAC Relay Carnival
9 22-09.00 6.93m F -~ Rebekkah Bond HUSKIES 4/20/2013 NAC Relay Carnival
10 22-05.00 6.83m F ---  Danielle McCormick WILDCATS 4/20/2013 NAC Relay Carnival
Girls Open Discus
1 97-04.00 29.66m F ---  Danielle McCormick WILDCATS 4/20/2013 NAC Relay Carnival
2 88-11.00 27.10m F ---  Katie Zurek 14 LUMBERJACKS 4/20/2013 NAC Relay Carnival
3 88-08.00 27.02m F ---  Katie Marcellus MADRID-WADDII4/20/2013 NAC Relay Carnival
4 85-09.00 26.13m F --- Amber Cunningham RED RAIDERS 4/20/2013 NAC Relay Carnival
5 72-01.00 21.97m F --- Arianna Colbert FLYERS 4/20/2013 NAC Relay Carnival
6 66-06.00 20.26m F - Alisha Way WILDCATS 4/20/2013 NAC Relay Carnival
7 63-00.00 19.20m F ---  Siobhan Lewis RED RAIDERS 4/20/2013 NAC Relay Carnival
8 59-03.00 18.05m F - Klarissa Hoyt LUMBERJACKS 4/20/2013 NAC Relay Carnival
9 52-00.00 15.85m F ---  Kim Stewart FLYERS 4/20/2013 NAC Relay Carnival
10 49-08.00 15.13m F ---  Kahsenniiosha Jacobs RED RAIDERS 4/20/2013 NAC Relay Carnival



